PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 36 candidates

for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY
QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SCIENTIFIC

OFFICER (STATISTICS) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE

(05) YEARS IN THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (RESEARH WING) have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 03-12-2022.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10003 41600261 NUMAIRA SHAHZADI

2 10013 41600237 AYESHA AWAIS

3 10032 41600218 MARYUM SHAHZADI

4 10044 41600043 AYESHA RIAZ

5 10047 41600320 YUSRA FAYYAZ

6 10055 41600368 MARYAM SHAFQAT

7 10064 41600317 SUNDAS KHAN

8 10080 41600111 NASEER AHMED

9 10095 41600183 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ
10 10100 41600214 MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF
11 10124 41600165 TAJAMMAL USMAN

12 10127 41600195 MUHAMMAD ANJUM

13 10154 41600392 MUHAMMAD HARIS JAVAID
14 10157 41600026 WASIM PERVAIZ

15 10162 41600191 MUHAMMAD MUDASAR

16 10175 41600157 MUHAMMAD ATTIQ U REHMAN
17 20011 41600094 FAKHRA ASLAM

18 20021 41600422 NIDA KHALIL

19 20033 41600388 MUHAMMAD HAMZA AKBAR
20 20035 41600398 HASSAN FAROOQ

21 20056 41600416 HAMZA KHALID

22 30003 41600077 NIMRA SHAHEEN

23 30039 41600192 MUHAMMAD IRFAN ULLAH
24 40003 41600413 SANA AROOJ

25 40036 41600063 SHAHID JAMIL

26 60005 41600303 RABIA ASHRAF

27 60021 41600176 BILAL ABBAS

28 70012 41600105 AFSHAN RIAZ

29 70013 41600325 SHUMAILA PARVEEN

30 70019 41600352 SYED MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA
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FATHER’S NAME

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MALIK AWAIS BILAL
ZAHID JAVED

RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
SHAFQAT HAYAT
ABDUR RAFIQ ANJUM
NAZEER MUHAMMAD
RAHMAT SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
WALI MUHAMMAD
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
PERVAIZ AKHTAR
ZAFAR ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
HAJI MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MIRZA KHALIL AHMED
GHULAM QASIM KHAN
ABID FAROOQ

KHALID MAHMOOD
QASIM ALI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AMAR
MUHAMMAD KHAN
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLA

SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH
NAQVI



31
32
33
34
35
36

70022
70027
70030
70034
70036
70039

41600369
41600390
41600070
41600116
41600153
41600328

ZOHAIB HUSSAIN
ALLAH DITTA
QAISAR RASHID
WAQAR PERVAIZ
AMIR SHEHZAD
ALI HASSAN MALIK

WOMEN QUOTA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD RASHID
PERVAIZ AKHTER
MANZOOR AHMAD
NAZIR AHMAD

14 Candidates at Sr. No. 1, 2, 3,4, 5, 6, 7, 17, 18, 22, 24, 26, 28 & 29 (Open Merit) are also

4.

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

gualified against Women Quota
MINORITY QUOTA

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 38 G 2022
11-01-2023

Dated:
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No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



