

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 36 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (STATISTICS) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (05) YEARS IN THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (RESEARH WING) have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 03-12-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

OI LIN MEIGH						
<u>SR.</u>	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME		
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>				
1	10003	41600261	NUMAIRA SHAHZADI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN		
2	10013	41600237	AYESHA AWAIS	MALIK AWAIS BILAL		
3	10032	41600218	MARYUM SHAHZADI	ZAHID JAVED		
4	10044	41600043	AYESHA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD		
5	10047	41600320	YUSRA FAYYAZ	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ		
6	10055	41600368	MARYAM SHAFQAT	SHAFQAT HAYAT		
7	10064	41600317	SUNDAS KHAN	ABDUR RAFIQ ANJUM		
8	10080	41600111	NASEER AHMED	NAZEER MUHAMMAD		
9	10095	41600183	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ	RAHMAT SHAFIQ		
10	10100	41600214	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF		
11	10124	41600165	TAJAMMAL USMAN	WALI MUHAMMAD		
12	10127	41600195	MUHAMMAD ANJUM	ABDUL MAJEED		
13	10154	41600392	MUHAMMAD HARIS JAVAID	MUHAMMAD JAVAID		
14	10157	41600026	WASIM PERVAIZ	PERVAIZ AKHTAR		
15	10162	41600191	MUHAMMAD MUDASAR	ZAFAR ALI		
16	10175	41600157	MUHAMMAD ATTIQ U REHMAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF		
17	20011	41600094	FAKHRA ASLAM	HAJI MUHAMMAD ASLAM		
18	20021	41600422	NIDA KHALIL	MIRZA KHALIL AHMED		
19	20033	41600388	MUHAMMAD HAMZA AKBAR	GHULAM QASIM KHAN		
20	20035	41600398	HASSAN FAROOQ	ABID FAROOQ		
21	20056	41600416	HAMZA KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD		
22	30003	41600077	NIMRA SHAHEEN	QASIM ALI		
23	30039	41600192	MUHAMMAD IRFAN ULLAH	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM		
24	40003	41600413	SANA AROOJ	MUHAMMAD HANIF		
25	40036	41600063	SHAHID JAMIL	ALLAH DITTA		
26	60005	41600303	RABIA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AMAR		
27	60021	41600176	BILAL ABBAS	MUHAMMAD KHAN		
28	70012	41600105	AFSHAN RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD		
29	70013	41600325	SHUMAILA PARVEEN	MUHAMMAD ABDULLA		
30	70019	41600352	SYED MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA	SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH NAQVI		

31	70022	41600369	ZOHAIB HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
32	70027	41600390	ALLAH DITTA	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
33	70030	41600070	QAISAR RASHID	MUHAMMAD RASHID
34	70034	41600116	WAQAR PERVAIZ	PERVAIZ AKHTER
35	70036	41600153	AMIR SHEHZAD	MANZOOR AHMAD
36	70039	41600328	ALI HASSAN MALIK	NAZIR AHMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

14 Candidates at Sr. No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 17, 18, 22, 24, 26, 28 & 29 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

<u>Case No.</u> 38 G 2022 <u>Dated:</u> 11-01-2023

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.